1. Is Ontario's health care system better or worse than it was one year ago?

T e
Total Male Female |Other/Pref| 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B D E F G H | J K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 232 265 4 139 196 166 19 83 192 207 65 165 148 123
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 501 241 256 4 138 162 201 40 169 153 139 77 131 142 150
161 101 60 - 49 57 55 11 57 51 42 24 51 44 41
Top 2 Box (Net) 32% 42% 23% - 35% 35% 27% 27% 34% 33% 30% 31% 39% 31% 27%
B *x * o * * *
20 9 11 - 8 10 2 - 7 4 9 3 10 4 2
Much better 4% 4% 4% - 5% 6% 1% - 4% 2% 7% 4% 8% 3% 2%
I * F o * * N *
141 92 49 - 41 47 53 11 50 47 33 21 41 40 38
Somewhat better 28% 38% 19% - 30% 29% 26% 27% 30% 31% 23% 27% 31% 28% 26%
B *x * *x * * *
340 140 197 4 89 106 146 29 111 103 98 53 80 98 110
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 68% 58% 77% 100% 65% 65% 73% 73% 66% 67% 70% 69% 61% 69% 73%
A o * o * * *
243 107 136 - 69 69 105 20 89 67 66 47 50 65 81
Somewhat worse 48% 44% 53% - 50% 43% 52% 52% 53% 44% 47% 61% 38% 46% 54%
*x * o * L* L*
97 33 60 4 20 37 41 8 22 36 31 6 30 33 29
Much worse 19% 14% 24% 100% 15% 23% 20% 21% 13% 23% 23% 7% 23% 23% 19%
A *x * *x * * K K *
501 241 256 4 138 162 201 40 169 153 139 77 131 142 150
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Wait times for surgeries, specialist appointments and diagnostic tests (such as MRIs) is worse today than one year ago?

T e T e T oy [ Generion |
Total Male Female |Other/Pref| 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
A B D E F G H | J K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 232 265 4 139 196 166 19 83 192 207 65 165 148 123
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 501 241 256 4 138 162 201 40 169 153 139 77 131 142 150
415 189 222 4 109 136 169 33 144 124 114 60 110 121 124
Top 2 Box (Net) 83% 79% 87% 100% 79% 84% 84% 84% 85% 81% 82% 77% 84% 85% 83%
A *x * o * * *
155 55 96 4 45 47 63 9 51 51 45 20 45 42 49
Strongly agree 31% 23% 37% 100% 32% 29% 32% 22% 30% 33% 32% 26% 34% 29% 33%
A I * o * * *
259 134 126 - 64 89 106 25 93 73 69 39 66 79 75
Somewhat agree 52% 55% 49% - 47% 55% 53% 62% 55% 48% 49% 51% 50% 56% 50%
*x * *x * * *
86 52 35 - 29 26 31 6 25 29 25 18 21 21 26
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 21% 13% - 21% 16% 16% 16% 15% 19% 18% 23% 16% 15% 17%
B o * o * * *
77 48 29 - 26 21 31 4 25 26 22 18 16 18 25
Somewhat disagree 15% 20% 11% - 19% 13% 15% 11% 15% 17% 16% 23% 12% 13% 17%
B *x * o * * *
9 3 6 - 3 5 1 2 - 4 3 - 5 3 1
Strongly disagree 2% 1% 2% - 2% 3% * 5% - 2% 2% - 4% 2% 1%
*x * *x * * *
501 241 256 4 138 162 201 40 169 153 139 77 131 142 150
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. During the 2018 provincial election campaign Doug Ford promised to end hallway medicine in Ontario. Has he fulfilled this commitment?

[ Gender | A | EDUCATION
Total Female |Other/Pref| 1834 | 3554 S5+ <HS HS | PostSec | UnivGrad | Genz | Millennial | GenX | Boomer
er not to
answer
A B D £ F G H i ) K L ™ N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 232 265 a 139 196 166 19 83 192 207 65 165 128 123
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 501 241 256 a 138 162 201 0 169 153 139 7 131 122 150
295 118 173 4 68 97 130 30 94 87 84 36 76 82 102
No, he has not fulflled this commitment 59% 19% 68% 100% 50% 60% 65% 75% 56% 57% 60% 47% 58% 57% 68%
A - . o - . . o
180 110 70 - 58 56 66 8 64 61 8 3 a7 56 s
He has somewhat fulfiled this commitment 36% 6% 27% - 2% 34% 33% 20% 38% 0% 34% 43% 36% 0% 29%
s - . = . . .
2 13 13 - 1 10 5 2 1 5 7 8 s 4 B
He has done as promised 5% 5% 5% - 8% 6% 2% 5% 6% 4% 5% 10% 7% 3% 3%
- - = . . .
s01 241 256 4 138 162 201 20 169 153 139 7 131 122 150
sigma 100% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L/M/N
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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